X-rack wall 19” adjustable from 400 to 600mm Drawing no.
Set of exteriors, side/top-buttom without door XW-Oxxxx.S
New generation of wall cabinets, which gives the installer 100% flexibility during installation.
The assembly process of the rack, is done during the installation of hardware into the cabinet.  All the coverplates (side,
top&buttom + frontdoor),  can be installed on the final end of the job.
By ordering the back frame & cover parts separately , you can await to order coverplates and frontdoor until the color are decided.
• For 19” wall hausing, adjustable in depth: 400, 450, 500, 550 & 600mm
• 100% Protecion against installation error. Left/right side plates and  Top/Buttom plates are equal

Naverland 22,
2600 Glostrup
+45 44662911
EFB Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Strasse 1
33719 Bielefeld
+49 521 40 418 –0
General Data
Datasheet
Order no. EAN Code Description Colour Packsize
XW-O09GR.S 5705721148837 X-rack Cover exterior 9U, steel door Grey 7035 1 pcs
XW-O12GR.S 5705721148868 X-rack Cover exterior 12U, steel door Grey 7035 1 pcs
XW-O15GR.S 5705721148899 X-rack Cover exterior 15U, steel door Grey 7035 1 pcs
XW-O18GR.S 5705721148929 X-rack Cover exterior 18U, steel door Grey 7035 1 pcs
XW-O21GR.S 5705721148950 X-rack Cover exterior 21U, steel door Grey 7035 1 pcs
XW-O09TS.S 5705721148844 X-rack Cover exterior 9U, steel door Black 9010 1 pcs
XW-O12TS.S 5705721148875 X-rack Cover exterior 12U, steel door Black 9010 1 pcs
XW-O15TS.S 5705721148905 X-rack Cover exterior 15U, steel door Black 9010 1 pcs
XW-O18TS.S 5705721148936 X-rack Cover exterior 18U, steel door Black 9010 1 pcs
XW-O21TS.S 5705721148967 X-rack Cover exterior 21U, steel door Black 9010 1 pcs
XW-O09WS.S 5705721148851 X-rack Cover exterior 9U, steel door White 9010 1 pcs
XW-O12WS.S 5705721148882 X-rack Cover exterior 12U, steel door White 9010 1 pcs
XW-O15WS.S 5705721148912 X-rack Cover exterior 15U, steel door White 9010 1 pcs
XW-O18WS.S 5705721148943 X-rack Cover exterior 18U, steel door White 9010 1 pcs
XW-O21WS.S 5705721148981 X-rack Cover exterior 21U, steel door White 9010 1 pcs
Dimension
mm
A B C Netto
weight kg